
TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2013‐14
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 14/12/2013
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Hora Salida 12 20 0
Total en millas 12,0

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M

1º ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio Costanzo R.C.N. Dénia 14 7 28 1 47 28 1,0537 1 53 14

2º ESP 6871 SCAMPI Centurión 45 DK D. Antonio Savall Cotaina R.C.N. Dénia 14 8 17 1 48 17 1,0649 1 55 19

3º ESP 5437 BONAIRE First 35s5 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 14 27 23 2 7 23 0,9368 1 59 20

4º ESP 6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 14 31 33 2 11 33 0,9162 2 0 32

5º ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 14 21 30 2 1 30 1,0592 2 8 42

6º ESP 8029 MARINA ESTRELLA OCHO Hanse 370 E D. Rafael Devesa Partera R.C.N. Dénia 14 37 20 2 17 20 0,9914 2 16 9

7º ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 14 46 50 2 26 50 0,9587 2 20 46

8º ESP 7813 BLUE JACQ Wauquiez Pilot Saloon 4D. Jaime Borrás R.C.N. Dénia 14 42 48 2 22 48 0,9907 2 21 28

9º PROMETEO Hanse 445 D. Luis Devesa R.C.N. Dénia 14 30 47 2 10 47 1,1079 2 24 54

10º ESP 6315 JERÓNIMO DOS First 40.7 LK D. Miguel Marqués de los Santos R.C.N. Dénia 14 39 32 2 19 32 1,0653 2 28 39

11º TEAM LAST Beneteau Sense 50 D. Max Larín R.C.N. Dénia 14 57 36 2 37 36 1,0668 2 48 8

12º AMPLIUM Hanse 40 D. Javier Velez R.C.N. Dénia

12º ESP 6018 TARABYA Oceanis Clipper 393 D. Jorge Miquel Calatayud R.C.N. Dénia

12º ESP 9568 RACHA Dufoour 40 E D. Ignacio Carbonell Cantí C.N. Jávea

12º ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos Kogrulsky C.N. Jávea
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RET



TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2013‐14
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 14/12/2013
CLASIFICACIÓN 
CLASE A ‐ TCF_M ≥ 0,9914

Hora Salida 12 20 0
Total en millas 12

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M

1º ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio Costanzo R.C.N. Dénia 14 7 28 1 47 28 1,0537 1 53 14

2º ESP 6871 SCAMPI Centurión 45 DK D. Antonio Savall Cotaina R.C.N. Dénia 14 8 17 1 48 17 1,0649 1 55 19

3º ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 14 21 30 2 1 30 1,0592 2 8 42

4º ESP 8029 MARINA ESTRELLA OCHanse 370 E D. Rafael Devesa Partera R.C.N. Dénia 14 37 20 2 17 20 0,9914 2 16 9

5º PROMETEO Hanse 445 D. Luis Devesa R.C.N. Dénia 14 30 47 2 10 47 1,1079 2 24 54

6º ESP 6315 JERÓNIMO DOS First 40.7 LK D. Miguel Marqués de los Santos R.C.N. Dénia 14 39 32 2 19 32 1,0653 2 28 39

7º TEAM LAST Beneteau Sense 50 D. Max Larín R.C.N. Dénia 14 57 36 2 37 36 1,0668 2 48 8

8º AMPLIUM Hanse 40 D. Javier Velez R.C.N. Dénia

8º ESP 9568 RACHA Dufoour 40 E D. Ignacio Carbonell Cantí C.N. Jávea DNC

TR(hh:mm:ss) TI(hh:mm:ss) TC(hh:mm:ss)

RET



TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2013‐14
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 14/12/2013
CLASIFICACIÓN 
CLASE B ‐ TCF_M < 0,9914

Hora Salida 12 20 0
Total en millas 12

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M

1º ESP 5437 BONAIRE First 35s5 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 14 27 23 2 7 23 0,9368 1 59 20

2º ESP 6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 14 31 33 2 11 33 0,9162 2 0 32

3º ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 14 46 50 2 26 50 0,9587 2 20 46

4º ESP 7813 BLUE JACQ Wauquiez Pilot SaloonD. Jaime Borrás R.C.N. Dénia 14 42 48 2 22 48 0,9907 2 21 28

5º ESP 6018 TARABYA Oceanis Clipper 393 D. Jorge Miquel Calatayud R.C.N. Dénia

5º ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos KoC.N. Jávea DNC

TR(hh:mm:ss) TI(hh:mm:ss) TC(hh:mm:ss)

RET



TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2013‐14
CLASIFICACIÓN 
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 14/12/2013
CLASE A ‐ TCF_M ≥ 0,9914

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB PRUEBA 1 PRUEBA 2 PRUEBA 3 PRUEBA 4 SUMA DESCARTE TOTAL

1º ESP 6871 SCAMPI Centurión 45 DK D. Antonio Savall Cotaina R.C.N. Dénia 1 2 3 3

2º ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio Costanzo R.C.N. Dénia 12 1 13 13

3º ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 12 3 15 15

4º ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Bavaria 49 Dña. Carla Sentí Naya R.C.N. Dénia 2 14 16 16

5º ESP 8029 MARINA ESTRELLA OCHanse 370 E D. Rafael Devesa Partera R.C.N. Dénia 12 4 16 16

6º PROMETEO Hanse 445 D. Luis Devesa R.C.N. Dénia 12 5 17 17

7º ESP 6315 JERÓNIMO DOS First 40.7 LK D. Miguel Marqués de los Santos R.C.N. Dénia 12 6 18 18

8º TEAM LAST Beneteau Sense 50 D. Max Larín R.C.N. Dénia 14 7 21 21

9º AMPLIUM Hanse 40 D. Javier Velez R.C.N. Dénia 14 10 24 24

10º ESP 9568 RACHA Dufoour 40 E D. Ignacio Carbonell Cantí C.N. Jávea 12 14 26 26

10º ESP 9289 TURA UNO Hanse 370 D. Vicente Milara R.C.N. Dénia 12 14 26 26

10º ESP 8277 KELIAN CINCO Oceanis 46 D. Antonio L. Puig Amorós R.C.N. Dénia 12 14 26 26

10º DINGO D. Juan Martínez Reynal R.C.N. Dénia 12 14 26 26



TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2013‐14
CLASIFICACIÓN 
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 14/12/2013
CLASE B ‐ TCF_M < 0,9914

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB PRUEBA 1 PRUEBA 2 PRUEBA 3 PRUEBA 4 SUMA DESCARTE TOTAL

3º ESP 5437 BONAIRE First 35s5 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 9 1 10 10

1º ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos KC.N. Jávea 1 9 10 10

2º ESP 6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 8 2 10 10

4º ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 8 3 11 11

5º ESP 7813 BLUE JACQ Wauquiez Pilot SaloonD. Jaime Borrás R.C.N. Dénia 8 4 12 12

6º ESP 6018 TARABYA Oceanis Clipper 393 D. Jorge Miquel Calatayud R.C.N. Dénia 8 7 15 15

7º ESP 25414 AERO ONE PLATÚ 25 D. Ginés Carvajal R.C.N. Dénia 8 9 17 17
7º ESP25430 MALIGNO Oceanis 34 D. Ramón Martínez Salavert R.C.N. Dénia 8 9 17 17
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